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OSCIETRA CAVIAR 50/100 GR (§F) 200/1800
BELUGA cAVIAR 50/100 GR (SF) 2800/5600
OYSTERS 6 PCs (§) 340
CARPACCIO DI ORATA 140

Sea hream carpaccio, lemon, hasil (D, SF)

CARPACCIO DI BRANZINO 190
Sea hass carpaccio, truffle dressing, lime, celery (SF)

CARPACCIO DI FASSONA 170
Fassona beef carpaccio, grana Padano. rockel leaves (D)

TONNO ROSSO 160
Bluefin tuna tartar, avocado, hasil (SF)

BURRATA E POMODORI 125
Burrata cheese, roasted datterino, hasil pesto (V. D, N)

ARANCINI TARTUFO E FUNGHI 125
Truffle and mushroom arancini, whipped vicotta (D, G, E, SF)

CALAMARI FRITTI 120
Fried Patagonian calamari, lemon mayo (D, G, F, SF)



INSALATA DI POMODORI DELLA NONNA 105
Seasonal tomato salad, fresh hasil (V)

FAGIOLINI VERDI 130
Green heans, pecorvino cheese, pistachio (D, N)

INDIVIA E GORGONZOLA 140
Endives salad, gorgonzola cheese, rocket leaves, raspherries, walnuts, honey mustard dvessing
(V. D, G N)

P1zziINO PROSCIUTTO E BURRATA 145
Crispy folded pizza dough. trujjle stracciatella. veal ham. rocket leaves (D. G, SF)

Pi1zzA BURRATA 145
Tomato sauce, ovegano, hasil, Parmigiano Reggiano,hurvata cheese (D, G)

PizzA TARTUFO 280
Parmigiano Reggiano, truffle stracciatella, fresh chives,
seasonal hlack trufjle (D, G, SF)

HAND cuT FRIES (V) o)

ALLERGENS
V- suitable for vegeterians
N-Nuts
S - Shellfish
SF' - Sea food
D - Dairy
E-FEgg
G- Gluten



Deled

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER 250
Seasonal fruils

FRUTTINI 450
Seasonal frozen fruils

SELEZIONE DI GELATI E SORBETTI 25/EACH

Selection of ice creams: chocolate, vanilla, hazelnut (D, N)
Selection of sorbets: coconut, lemon, exotic fruits, strawherry

NoccioLATA WAFFLE 160
Hazelnut, gianduja (D,G, E, N)

Dot ctrin e

COFFEE

EspPrREssO 33
DECAFFEINATED 33
DouBLE ESPRESSO 40
LATTE 40
ICED LATTE 40
CAPPUCCINO 40
AMERICANO 35
TEA

JASMIN MAO JIAN as
ORGANIC SPRING MAO FENG 45
MAJESTIC EARL GREY 45
ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST 45
ORGANIC CHAMOMILLE COOLER 45

IcED TEA a5



2? 4 cacBlalls

LEMONINI
Vodfka, Gigi limoncello, lemon foam

MIRAGGIO
Vodka. passionfruit, watermelon RedBull

ALBA NEL SUD

Tequila, pineapple, honey, hell pepper

Bacio pDEL soLE
Rum. hitter ovange ligueur, mango. vanilla

FeELiciTa’
Vodka, cucumber, gingerheer

CAPRI FiZZ
Gin, eldervflower, orange

FiIAMMA ROSSA
Tequila, mezcal, pomegranate, yuzu, chili
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[N

100

100

S5

100

gig Q’s/fwum/
IL BELLINI DI GIGI

Peach liqueur, peach purée, hubbles

AMORE DA SORRENTO

Gin, mastiha coffee, ltalian hitter, hlack raspherry liqgueur

LiIMoNcELLO DI GiGI SPRITZ

Gigi limoncello, elderflower ligueur, hubbles

SGROPPINO ALLA GRANDE

Gigi limoncello. ltalian ligueur, sovbet & bubbles

(R

15

405




BREzzA SicILIANA
Blood orange, grapefruit, lonic waler

GIARDINO SEGRETO
Raspherry, orange, coconut

BELLI-NO
Peach purée, hubbles

IsoLA VERDE
Pineapple, cucumber, almond

LIMONCELLO DI GIGI
Non alcoholic limoncello, watermelon, hubbles

ANGURIA SPRITZ
Grapefruit covdial, watermelon Red Bull, hasil, hlood ovange

W

COCONUT WATER
VIRGIN COLADA

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON
GRAPEFRUIT
GREEN APPLE

CoLAazioNE DI GiaGl
Kale, mango, passion fruil, yoguri, pineapple

Bacino
Avocado, raspherries, bluebherries, yogurt, flax seeds

48

48
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52

58

55
60

35
35
35
35
35

65

65



CHAMPAGNE

BLaNc

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

RosE

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL

ROSE WINE

ROSEBLOOD D'ESTOUBLON
MINUTY 28I

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE
CHABLIS, J. MOREAU & FILS

ALOIS LAGEDER PORER, PINOT GRIGIO
CONDRIEU INVITARE, M. CHAPOUTIER

RED WINE

MALBEC, TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES
BILA HAUT, M. CHAPOUTIER, SYRAH GRENACHE

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE JOSEPH DROUHIN LAFORET

PRUNOTTO BARBARESCO

DESSERT WINE

MUSCAT PETITS GRAINS PASSERILLES, M. CHAPOUTIER

12,5CL

210

405

280

15CL

100

295

IScL

1o
135
200

300

I5cL

1o
120
150

200

7,5¢cL

150
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VO DKA

TiTo’s

KeTeL ONE
ABSOLUT ELyx
GrREY GoosE

GRrREY GoosE ALTIUS
BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE 10O
CirocC

BeELuca NoBLE
BeELuga GoLbp LINE

GIN

BoMBAY SAPPHIRE
GIN MARE
TANQUERAY 1O
HENDRICK’S
MALFY ORIGINALE
MALFY LIMONE
THE BoTAaNIST
MONKEY 47
SEVENTY ONE GIN

MEZCAL

VERDE AMARAS

Los SIETE MIsTERIOS ENSAMBLE
THE LosT EXPLORER EsSPADIN
CLaseE AzuL DurRANGO MEzcAL

65
65
75
80
195
85
200
85
o5
180

S0
65
75
75
75
80
85
100
250

[S]e]
140
[NR=

825



TEQUILA

ALTos BLAaNCO

ALTos REpPosAaDO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
PaTroN CiELO
PATRON EL ALTO

DonN JuLio REpPosAaDO
DonN JuLio ANEJO
DoN JuLio 1942
CLAsE AzuL BLANCO
CLAsE AzuL REPOSADO
CLAsE AzuL ANEJO

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

GLENLIVET |2
GLENLIVET I8
LAPHROAIG IO
GLENFIDDICH |5
GLENFIDDICH 18
GLENFIDDICH 21
SINGLETON 18
MACALLAN |2
MACALLAN IS
MAcCALLAN I8

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JW BLAck LABEL

JW BLuE LABEL
CHIvas REGAL |12
CHIVAS CRYSTAL GOLD
CHIvas REGAL I8
RoyvyaL SALUTE 21

75
80
90
105
130
310
385
130
140
375
240
275
835

3CL

75

80
145
80
100
150
240
180
[NR=
245
430

70
320
100
130
135
240



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack DANIEL'S

MAKER’s MARK

WoODFORD RESERVE

MICHTER’S KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON

JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
HiBiki HARMONY
NIKKA TAILORED

RUM

TAKAMAKA WHITE

BAcARrRDI 8

CacHAcA GERMANA TRADICIONAL
APPLETON ESTATE |12 YO EXTRA
RoN ZAacaPa 23

RoN Zacara XO

BRANDY

EL GOBERNADOR
METAXA |12 STARS

GRAPPA

MoscAaTo, NoNINO
GAaJA & REY GRAPPA CHARDONNAY

COGNAC

ReEMY MARTIN VSOP
ReEMY MARTIN XO
HENNEsSsY VSOP
HENNEsSsY XO

3CL

75
75
80
80

3CL

80
130
150

3CL

[S]e)
70
80
85
S5
s

3CL

65
80

3CL

80
130

3CL

125
320
125
270



APERITIF

APEROL

CAMPARI

PERNOD

LiLLer BLANC
AMARO MONTENEGRO
ANTICA FORMULA
MANcINO BiANCO
MaNciINO SEcco
MAaNcINO Rosso
Suze

CoccHI AMERICANO
PuNT E MES

LIQUEUR

BAILEY’S
COINTREAU
ABSINTHE 55
AMARETTO DISARONNO
SamMBUCA Bianca
SKINOS MASTIHA
DARK MASTIHA
ITALICUS

KAHLUA

ST GERMAIN
FERNET BRANCA
JAGERMEISTER

BEER

PERONI
BIRRA MORETTI (DRAUGHT BEER)
Noam

eCL

125
125
125
125
125
145
100
100
100
125
125
100

3CL

[S]e)]
[S]e)]
60
60
60
60
[S]e]
S0
S0
[S1e]
S0
[S]e]

.3CL

S0
65
75



SODA 33 CL
Coca coLa 35
CoLA LiGHT 35
CoLAa ZERO 35
SPRITE 35
GoLBERG GINGER ALE 35
GoLBERG GINGER BEER 35
GOLDBERG TONIC 35
GOLDBERG GRAPEFRUIT 35
GOLDBERG SODA 35
ENERGY DRINKS 33 CL
ReED BULL 50
RED BULL SUGAR FREE 50
RED BULL WATERMELON 50
WATER 33CL 75CL
EVIAN sTILL 26 40
EVIAN SPARKLING 26 40

LeEs TAaBLES PARIS SocCIETY

Mitn - Beau CoCo - Girafe - Monsieur Bleu - Dar Mima - Bonnie - Apicius - Louie - Peyvuche -
1l Bambini Club - Le Piaf - Mondaine - Maison Revka - Maxin's - La Suite - Laurents - Baronne

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT, 10% service charge and subject to 7% municipalily fees.



