

*Bellini*  
**BAR**

## Food Menu

OSCIETRA CAVIAR 50/100 GR (SF)	900/1800
BELUGA CAVIAR 50/100 GR (SF)	2800/5600
OYSTERS 6 PCS (S)	340
CARPACCIO DI ORATA <i>Sea bream carpaccio, lemon, basil (D, SF)</i>	140
CARPACCIO DI BRANZINO <i>Sea bass carpaccio, truffle dressing, lime, celery (SF)</i>	190
CARPACCIO DI FASSONA <i>Fassona beef carpaccio, grana Padano, rocket leaves (D)</i>	170
TONNO ROSSO <i>Bluefin tuna tartar, avocado, basil (SF)</i>	160
BURRATA E POMODORI <i>Burrata cheese, roasted datterino, basil pesto (V, D, N)</i>	125
ARANCINI TARTUFO E FUNGHI <i>Truffle and mushroom arancini, whipped ricotta (D, G, E, SF)</i>	125
CALAMARI FRITTI <i>Fried Patagonian calamari, lemon mayo (D, G, E, SF)</i>	120

<b>INSALATA DI POMODORI DELLA NONNA</b> <i>Seasonal tomato salad, fresh basil (V)</i>	105
<b>FAGIOLINI VERDI</b> <i>Green beans, pecorino cheese, pistachio (D, N)</i>	130
<b>INDIVIA E GORGONZOLA</b> <i>Endives salad, gorgonzola cheese, rocket leaves, raspberries, walnuts, honey mustard dressing (V, D, G, N)</i>	140
<b>PIZZINO PROSCIUTTO E BURRATA</b> <i>Crispy folded pizza dough, truffle stracciatella, veal ham, rocket leaves (D, G, SF)</i>	145
<b>PIZZA BURRATA</b> <i>Tomato sauce, oregano, basil, Parmigiano Reggiano, burrata cheese (D, G)</i>	145
<b>PIZZA TARTUFO</b> <i>Parmigiano Reggiano, truffle stracciatella, fresh chives, seasonal black truffle (D, G, SF)</i>	280
<b>HAND CUT FRIES (V)</b>	60

#### ALLERGENS

*V - suitable for vegetarians*

*N - Nuts*

*S - Shellfish*

*SF - Sea food*

*D - Dairy*

*E - Egg*

*G - Gluten*

## *Dolci*

<b>FRESH FRUIT PLATTER</b>	250
<i>Seasonal fruits</i>	
<b>FRUTTINI</b>	450
<i>Seasonal frozen fruits</i>	
<b>SELEZIONE DI GELATI E SORBETTI</b>	25/EACH
<i>Selection of ice creams: chocolate, vanilla, hazelnut (D, N)</i>	
<i>Selection of sorbets: coconut, lemon, exotic fruits, strawberry</i>	
<b>NOCCIOLATA WAFFLE</b>	160
<i>Hazelnut, gianduja (D,G, E, N)</i>	

## *Hot drinks*

### **COFFEE**

ESPRESSO	33
DECAFFEINATED	33
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	40
LATTE	40
ICED LATTE	40
CAPPUCCINO	40
AMERICANO	35

### **TEA**

JASMIN MAO JIAN	45
ORGANIC SPRING MAO FENG	45
MAJESTIC EARL GREY	45
ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST	45
ORGANIC CHAMOMILLE COOLER	45
ICED TEA	45

## *Gigi's cocktails*

<b>LEMONINI</b> <i>Vodka, Gigi limoncello, lemon foam</i>	95
<b>MIRAGGIO</b> <i>Vodka, passionfruit, watermelon RedBull</i>	110
<b>ALBA NEL SUD</b> <i>Tequila, pineapple, honey, bell pepper</i>	100
<b>BACIO DEL SOLE</b> <i>Rum, bitter orange liqueur, mango, vanilla</i>	100
<b>FELICITA'</b> <i>Vodka, cucumber, gingerbeer</i>	95
<b>CAPRI FIZZ</b> <i>Gin, elderflower, orange</i>	100
<b>FIAMMA ROSSA</b> <i>Tequila, mezcal, pomegranate, yuzu, chili</i>	95



## *Gigi's favorites*

<b>IL BELLINI DI GIGI</b> <i>Peach liqueur, peach purée, bubbles</i>	95
<b>AMORE DA SORRENTO</b> <i>Gin, mastiha coffee, Italian bitter, black raspberry liqueur</i>	115
<b>LIMONCELLO DI GIGI SPRITZ</b> <i>Gigi limoncello, elderflower liqueur, bubbles</i>	115
<b>SGROPPINO ALLA GRANDE</b> <i>Gigi limoncello, Italian liqueur, sorbet &amp; bubbles</i>	405

## *Non alcoholic cocktails*

<b>BREZZA SICILIANA</b> <i>Blood orange, grapefruit, tonic water</i>	48
<b>GIARDINO SEGRETO</b> <i>Raspberry, orange, coconut</i>	48
<b>BELLI-NO</b> <i>Peach purée, bubbles</i>	48
<b>ISOLA VERDE</b> <i>Pineapple, cucumber, almond</i>	48
<b>LIMONCELLO DI GIGI</b> <i>Non alcoholic limoncello, watermelon, bubbles</i>	52
<b>ANGURIA SPRITZ</b> <i>Grapefruit cordial, watermelon Red Bull, basil, blood orange</i>	58

## *Coconut*

<b>COCONUT WATER</b>	55
<b>VIRGIN COLADA</b>	60

## *Fresh juices*

<b>ORANGE</b>	35
<b>PINEAPPLE</b>	35
<b>WATERMELON</b>	35
<b>GRAPEFRUIT</b>	35
<b>GREEN APPLE</b>	35

## *Smoothies*

<b>COLAZIONE DI GIGI</b> <i>Kale, mango, passion fruit, yogurt, pineapple</i>	65
<b>BACINO</b> <i>Avocado, raspberries, blueberries, yogurt, flax seeds</i>	65

# *Wine by glass*

<b>CHAMPAGNE</b>	12,5 CL
<b>BLANC</b>	
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL	210
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS	405
<b>Rosé</b>	
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL	280
<b>ROSÉ WINE</b>	15 CL
ROSEBLOOD D'ESTOUBLON	100
MINUTY 281	295
<b>WHITE WINE</b>	15CL
SAUVIGNON BLANC, PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE	110
CHABLIS, J. MOREAU & FILS	135
ALOIS LAGEDER POKER, PINOT GRIGIO	200
CONDRIEU INVITARE, M. CHAPOUTIER	300
<b>RED WINE</b>	15CL
MALBEC, TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES	110
BILA HAUT, M. CHAPOUTIER, SYRAH GRENACHE	120
BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE JOSEPH DROUHIN LAFORET	150
PRUNOTTO BARBARESCO	200
<b>DESSERT WINE</b>	7,5CL
MUSCAT PETITS GRAINS PASSERILLÉS, M. CHAPOUTIER	150

# Spirits

## VODKA

	3CL
TITO'S	65
KETEL ONE	65
ABSOLUT ELYX	75
GREY GOOSE	80
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS	195
BELVEDERE	85
BELVEDERE IO	200
CIROC	85
BELUGA NOBLE	95
BELUGA GOLD LINE	180

## GIN

	3CL
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	60
GIN MARE	65
TANQUERAY IO	75
HENDRICK'S	75
MALFY ORIGINALE	75
MALFY LIMONE	80
THE BOTANIST	85
MONKEY 47	100
SEVENTY ONE GIN	250

## MEZCAL

	3CL
VERDE AMARAS	60
LOS SIETE MISTERIOS ENSAMBLE	140
THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN	115
CLASE AZUL DURANGO MEZCAL	825

## TEQUILA

ALTOS BLANCO	75
ALTOS REPOSADO	80
PATRON SILVER	90
PATRON REPOSADO	105
PATRON ANEJO	130
PATRON CIELO	310
PATRON EL ALTO	385
DON JULIO REPOSADO	130
DON JULIO ANEJO	140
DON JULIO 1942	375
CLASE AZUL BLANCO	240
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	275
CLASE AZUL ANEJO	835

## IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON	3CL	75
---------	-----	----

## SINGLE MALT WHISKY

GLENLIVET 12	3CL	80
GLENLIVET 18		145
LAPHROAIG 10		80
GLENFIDDICH 15		100
GLENFIDDICH 18		150
GLENFIDDICH 21		240
SINGLETON 18		180
MACALLAN 12		115
MACALLAN 15		245
MACALLAN 18		430

## BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JW BLACK LABEL	3CL	70
JW BLUE LABEL		320
CHIVAS REGAL 12		100
CHIVAS CRYSTAL GOLD		130
CHIVAS REGAL 18		135
ROYAL SALUTE 21		240

<b>AMERICAN WHISKEY</b>	3CL
JACK DANIEL'S	75
MAKER'S MARK	75
WOODFORD RESERVE	80
MICHTER'S KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON	80
<b>JAPANESE WHISKY</b>	3CL
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	80
HIBIKI HARMONY	130
NIKKA TAILORED	150
<b>RUM</b>	3CL
TAKAMAKA WHITE	60
BACARDI 8	70
CACHACA GERMANA TRADICIONAL	80
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YO EXTRA	85
RON ZACAPA 23	95
RON ZACAPA XO	115
<b>BRANDY</b>	3CL
EL GOBERNADOR	65
METAXA 12 STARS	80
<b>GRAPPA</b>	3CL
MOSCATO, NONINO	80
GAJA & REY GRAPPA CHARDONNAY	130
<b>COGNAC</b>	3CL
REMY MARTIN VSOP	125
REMY MARTIN XO	320
HENNESSY VSOP	125
HENNESSY XO	270

<b>APERITIF</b>	6CL
APEROL	125
CAMPARI	125
PERNOD	125
LILLET BLANC	125
AMARO MONTENEGRO	125
ANTICA FORMULA	145
MANCINO BIANCO	100
MANCINO SECCO	100
MANCINO ROSSO	100
SUZE	125
COCCHI AMERICANO	125
PUNT E MES	100

<b>LIQUEUR</b>	3 CL
BAILEY'S	60
COINTREAU	60
ABSINTHE 55	60
AMARETTO DISARONNO	60
SAMBUCA BIANCA	60
SKINOS MASTIHA	60
DARK MASTIHA	60
ITALICUS	60
KAHLUA	60
ST GERMAIN	60
FERNET BRANCA	60
JAGERMEISTER	60

<b>BEER</b>	3.3 CL
PERONI	60
BIRRA MORETTI (DRAUGHT BEER)	65
NOAM	75

## Softs drinks

<b>SODA</b>		33 CL
COCA COLA		35
COLA LIGHT		35
COLA ZERO		35
SPRITE		35
GOLBERG GINGER ALE		35
GOLBERG GINGER BEER		35
GOLDBERG TONIC		35
GOLDBERG GRAPEFRUIT		35
GOLDBERG SODA		35
<b>ENERGY DRINKS</b>		33 CL
RED BULL		50
RED BULL SUGAR FREE		50
RED BULL WATERMELON		50
<b>WATER</b>	33CL	75CL
EVIAN STILL	26	40
EVIAN SPARKLING	26	40

### LES TABLES PARIS SOCIETY

*Mim - Bean CoCo - Girafe - Monsieur Bleu - Dar Mimma - Bonnie - Apicius - Louie - Perruche -  
Il Bambini Club - Le Piaf - Mondaine - Maison Reeka - Maxim's - La Suite - Laurents - Baronne*

*All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT, 10% service charge and subject to 7% municipality fees.*